
Luxembourg Orienteering Weekend - Forest Middle Distance
Luxembourg Bambësch 23.10.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Yves GOMREE
Hainaut O.C.
Course : Veteran Men (H40-54)
Distance : 4800m (Climbing 200m)

--/50 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Alain MAZY 0:37:43
2. Christoph HUTZLI 0:38:00
3. Raik ZSCHÄCKEL 0:41:50

1. 163 00:01:42 166m 10'14"/km
2. 138 00:00:40 00:02:22 63m 10'35"/km
3. 139 00:02:37 00:04:59 184m 14'13"/km
4. 140 00:04:43 00:09:42 324m 14'33"/km
5. 159 00:03:07 00:12:49 262m 11'54"/km
6. 143 00:02:18 00:15:07 245m 9'23"/km
7. 144 00:05:53 00:21:00 413m 14'15"/km
8. 145 00:01:51 00:22:51 235m 7'52"/km
9. 147 00:02:09 00:25:00 230m 9'21"/km

10. 148 00:02:50 00:27:50 285m 9'56"/km
11. 149 00:03:46 00:31:36 193m 19'31"/km
12. 154 00:05:04 00:36:40 263m 19'16"/km
13. 155 00:09:13 00:45:53 404m 22'49"/km
14. 158 00:05:18 00:51:11 295m 17'58"/km
15. 160 00:03:04 00:54:15 236m 13'00"/km
16. 161 00:02:22 00:56:37 218m 10'51"/km
17. 156 00:02:14 00:58:51 143m 15'37"/km
18. 162 00:01:00 00:59:51 76m 13'09"/km
19. 100 00:01:44 01:01:35 218m 7'57"/km
20. 999 00:00:47 01:02:22 153m 5'07"/km
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